
March 2 2026  1 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Thursday, March 12 2026

26-K-3

26-K-198

26-K-207

26-K-208

26-K-223

25-K-2385

25-K-2384

25-K-2383

25-K-2382

26-K-301

26-K-298

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

CORNETT, JAMES 

DAFRAWI, BROOKELYN ELAINE 

DE LA CRUZ, JOSE GERARDO 

DE LA CRUZ, JOSE GERARDO 

DE LA CRUZ, JOEL JACOBO 

FADERIN, ADESUWA O 

FADERIN, ADESUWA O 

FADERIN, ADESUWA O 

FADERIN, ADESUWA O 

GIBBONS, GERALD BERNARD 

GRAVITT, LINDSEY 

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

PERMITTED USES

PENALTIES

PENALTIES

PENALTIES

PENALTIES

PERMITTED USES

PERMITS REQUIRED

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:



March 2 2026  2 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Thursday, March 12 2026

26-K-299

26-K-196

26-K-206

26-K-205

26-K-47

26-K-197

26-K-203

26-K-202

26-K-204

26-K-300

26-K-48

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

GRUMBEIN, ADAM 

HUTCHINS, TERRANCE LOUIS 

JOHNSON, DIAMOND SAVANNAH 

JOHNSON, DIAMOND SAVANNAH 

KIECKER, TODD MICHAEL 

KIRKHAM, TATIANA EMMA 

LUNA JR, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO 

LUNA JR, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO 

LUNA JR, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO 

MALDONADA, ERENDIRA 

MOORE, AARON 

PERMITS REQUIRED

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

PARKING STANDARDS

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

PARKING STANDARDS

PARKING STANDARDS

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:



March 2 2026  3 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Thursday, March 12 2026

26-K-85

26-K-86

26-K-272

26-K-199

26-K-200

25-K-2306

25-K-2404

25-K-2406

26-K-201

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MORRISON JR, C E 

MORRISON JR, C E 

PETTA, MICHAEL A 

PINEDA RUIZ, FLORIBERTO 

PINEDA RUIZ, FLORIBERTO 

SANTILLAN, CINDY GUADALUPE 

TIPTON, CHRISTY LEE 

TUCKER, SOL ALOYSIUS 

WALSH, MARGARET M 

PARKING STANDARDS

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

USE LIMITATIONS/OUTSIDE STORAGE

USE LIMITATIONS/OUTSIDE STORAGE

PARKING STANDARDS

CUSTOMARY HOME OCCUPTATION

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

GUTTER AND SHUTTERS

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:


