

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 12 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
1 26-K-3	CORNETT, JAMES SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
2 26-K-198	DAFRAWI, BROOKELYN ELAINE SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
3 26-K-207	DE LA CRUZ, JOSE GERARDO SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
4 26-K-208	DE LA CRUZ, JOSE GERARDO SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
5 26-K-223	DE LA CRUZ, JOEL JACOBO SOID:		PERMITTED USES
6 25-K-2385	FADERIN, ADESUWA O SOID:		PENALTIES
7 25-K-2384	FADERIN, ADESUWA O SOID:		PENALTIES
8 25-K-2383	FADERIN, ADESUWA O SOID:		PENALTIES
9 25-K-2382	FADERIN, ADESUWA O SOID:		PENALTIES
10 26-K-301	GIBBONS, GERALD BERNARD SOID:		PERMITTED USES
11 26-K-298	GRAVITT, LINDSEY SOID:		PERMITS REQUIRED

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 12 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
12 26-K-299	GRUMBEIN, ADAM SOID:		PERMITS REQUIRED
13 26-K-196	HUTCHINS, TERRANCE LOUIS SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
14 26-K-206	JOHNSON, DIAMOND SAVANNAH SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
15 26-K-205	JOHNSON, DIAMOND SAVANNAH SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
16 26-K-47	KIECKER, TODD MICHAEL SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
17 26-K-197	KIRKHAM, TATIANA EMMA SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
18 26-K-203	LUNA JR, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
19 26-K-202	LUNA JR, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
20 26-K-204	LUNA JR, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
21 26-K-300	MALDONADA, ERENDIRA SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
22 26-K-48	MOORE, AARON SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 12 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
23 26-K-85	MORRISON JR, C E SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
24 26-K-86	MORRISON JR, C E SOID:		NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE
25 26-K-272	PETTA, MICHAEL A SOID:		USE LIMITATIONS/OUTSIDE STORAGE
26 26-K-199	PINEDA RUIZ, FLORIBERTO SOID:		USE LIMITATIONS/OUTSIDE STORAGE
27 26-K-200	PINEDA RUIZ, FLORIBERTO SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
28 25-K-2306	SANTILLAN, CINDY GUADALUPE SOID:		CUSTOMARY HOME OCCUPTATION
29 25-K-2404	TIPTON, CHRISTY LEE SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
30 25-K-2406	TUCKER, SOL ALOYSIUS SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
31 26-K-201	WALSH, MARGARET M SOID:		GUTTER AND SHUTTERS